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October 22, 2012

Ninety-eight Day Pitney Attorneys Recognized by Super 
Lawyers
Day Pitney LLP announced today that 98 of the firm's attorneys in Connecticut, New Jersey, New York and Massachusetts 
have been recognized by Super Lawyers as leaders in their respective practices. Thirteen of these Day Pitney attorneys were 
named by the publication as "Rising Stars." Elizabeth C. Barton was named to the Connecticut Super Lawyers 2012 Top 25, 
and Deirdre E. Moore and Elizabeth J. Sher were named to the New Jersey Super Lawyers 2012 Top 50. These 
designations are based on a points system determined in the nomination, research and peer evaluation stage of the selection 
process. The Super Lawyers recognition is based on peer nominations and evaluations as well as third-party research (view 
full selection process here). Each candidate is evaluated on 12 indicators of peer recognition and professional achievement. 
Selections are made on an annual, state-by-state basis. The following Day Pitney attorneys are included on the Super 
Lawyers list: Boston 

 Daniel J. Carragher

 Kenneth L. Grinnell

 Jonathan I. Handler

 Barry C. Klickstein

 Michael P. Mullins

 Ken W. Shulman

 Stephen Ziobrowski

Greenwich 

 R. Scott Beach

Hartford 

 Elizabeth A. Alquist

 Elizabeth C. Barton

 Paul N. Belval

 Harold M. Blinderman

 Michael A. Bucci

 Dean M. Cordiano

 David T. Doot

 Glenn W. Dowd

 David J. Elliott

 Daniel L. FitzMaurice

 Tricia H. Foley

Insights
News

http://www.superlawyers.com/about/selection_process.html
http://www.superlawyers.com/about/selection_process.html


 

News    2

 Gerald Garfield

 Joseph L. Hammer

 Charles H. Lenore

 Ernest J. Mattei

 Kathleen D. Monnes

 John B. Nolan

 James H. Rotondo

 Edmund M. See

 Michael P. Shea

 James Sicilian

 Robert G. Siegel

 Felix J. Springer

 James J. Tancredi

 Allan B. Taylor

 Richard J. Wasserman

 Paul D. Williams

 Albert Zakarian

New Haven 

 Keith Bradoc Gallant

 Richard D. Harris

Stamford 

 Jerome Berkman

 Michael P. Byrne

 Richard P. Colbert

 Thomas D. Goldberg

 Gregory A. Hayes

 Kenneth W. Ritt

 Daniel L. Schwartz

 David A. Swerdloff

 Jonathan B. Tropp

 Stanley A. Twardy, Jr.

West Hartford 

 B. Dane Dudley

 Steven M. Fast

New York 
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 William T. Baker, Jr.

 James R. DeVita

 Ronald H. Janis

 Dina Kapur Sanna

 Joseph R. Simone

 G. Warren Whitaker

Parsippany 

 Michael T. Bissinger

 Hope S. Cone

 Colleen R. Donovan

 David P. Doyle

 Michael J. Dunne

 Judith A. Fairweather

 Benjamin E. Haglund

 Richard Kahn

 Dennis T. Kearney

 Theresa A. Kelly

 Robert A. Klausner

 Dennis R. LaFiura

 Murray J. Laulicht

 Kathy A. Lawler

 John C. Maloney, Jr.

 Anthony J. Marchetta

 Patrick J. McCarthy

 Deirdre E. Moore

 John J. O'Reilly

 Mary Lou Parker

 Gregory C. Parliman

 Mary B. Rogers

 Robert G. Rose

 Richard D. Sanders

 Elizabeth J. Sher

 Joy Harmon Sperling

 Christopher John Stracco

 David A. Sussman
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Connecticut Rising Stars 2012 

 Jeffrey A. Fritz

 Adam M. Kasowitz

 Rene Alejandro Ortega

 Joseph K. Scully

 Darren M. Wallace

Massachusetts Rising Stars 2012 

 Jeremy Blackowicz

 Leiha Macauley

New Jersey Rising Stars 2012 

 Heather Weine Brochin

 Jennifer Gorga Capone

 Karen Alfieri Hefner

 Mark Salah Morgan

 Elliot D. Ostrove

New York Rising Stars 2012 - Metro Edition 

 Albert Llosas Barrueco

About Day Pitney Day Pitney is a leading full-service regional U.S. law firm with a more than 100-year reputation for 
superior client service and high-value legal representation. With more than 300 attorneys in New Jersey, Connecticut, New 
York, Boston and Washington, DC, the firm provides regional, national and international clients results-based representation 
and forward-thinking solutions to complex litigation, transactions and regulatory matters. Day Pitney's clients range from 
Fortune 100 corporations to middle-market companies to individuals. The firm's culture places great value on diversity, 
innovation, accessibility and transparency.
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Key Contacts

Elizabeth A. Alquist
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0137

eaalquist@daypitney.com

Elizabeth C. Barton
Of Counsel
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0371

ecbarton@daypitney.com

Paul N. Belval
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0381

pnbelval@daypitney.com

R. Scott Beach
Partner
Greenwich, CT | (203) 862-7824

Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7336

rsbeach@daypitney.com

Harold M. Blinderman
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0357

hmblinderman@daypitney.com

Heather Weine Brochin
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8199

New York, NY | (212)-297-5800

hbrochin@daypitney.com
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Michael P. Byrne
Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7349

mpbyrne@daypitney.com

Richard P. Colbert
Partner
New Haven, CT | (203) 977-7375

Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7300

rpcolbert@daypitney.com

Hope S. Cone
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8127

hcone@daypitney.com

David T. Doot
Of Counsel
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0102

dtdoot@daypitney.com

David P. Doyle
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8136

ddoyle@daypitney.com

B. Dane Dudley
Partner
West Hartford, CT | (860) 313-5752

bddudley@daypitney.com
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Thomas D. Goldberg
Of Counsel
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7383

tgoldberg@daypitney.com

Benjamin E. Haglund
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8155

bhaglund@daypitney.com

Jonathan I. Handler
Partner
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4734

jihandler@daypitney.com

Richard D. Harris
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0294

New Haven, CT | (203) 752-5094

rdharris@daypitney.com

Gregory A. Hayes
Managing Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7365

Greenwich, CT | (203) 862-7800

gahayes@daypitney.com

Theresa A. Kelly
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8168

tkelly@daypitney.com
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Leiha Macauley
Partner
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4602

lmacauley@daypitney.com

Anthony J. Marchetta
Of Counsel
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8032

New York, NY | (212) 297-5827

amarchetta@daypitney.com

Kathleen D. Monnes
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0103

kdmonnes@daypitney.com

Mark Salah Morgan
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8067

New York, NY | (212) 297-2421

mmorgan@daypitney.com

Michael P. Mullins
Partner
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4776

mmullins@daypitney.com

James H. Rotondo
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0197

jhrotondo@daypitney.com
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Richard D. Sanders
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8073

rsanders@daypitney.com

Dina Kapur Sanna
Partner
New York, NY | (212) 297-2455

dksanna@daypitney.com

Daniel L. Schwartz
Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7536

New York, NY | (212) 297-5800

dlschwartz@daypitney.com

Joseph K. Scully
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0135

Boston, MA | (617) 345-4600

jkscully@daypitney.com

Elizabeth J. Sher
Partner and General Counsel
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8214

esher@daypitney.com

Christopher John Stracco
Of Counsel
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8220

cstracco@daypitney.com
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David A. Swerdloff
Of Counsel
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7334

daswerdloff@daypitney.com

Jonathan B. Tropp
Partner
New Haven, CT | (203) 977-7337

jbtropp@daypitney.com

Stanley A. Twardy, Jr.
Of Counsel
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7368

satwardy@daypitney.com

Darren M. Wallace
Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 862-7874

Greenwich, CT | (203) 862-7800

dmwallace@daypitney.com

Paul D. Williams
Of Counsel
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0223

pdwilliams@daypitney.com


